
1st Cobargo Joeys   
Program Term 2, 2024

Date Activity Time Location What to bring Uniform Challenge 
Area

Thu 25 Apr Anzac Day 10:00-12:00 Cobargo 
Memorial

Y COMMUNITY

Thu 2 May Games Night - 
Minute to Win it

6:30-8:00pm Hall Y PERSONAL 
GROWTH

Thu 9 May Rock Painting 6:30-8:00pm Hall Y CREATIVE

Sun 12 May TrailJam - Mothers 
Day Walk - Kianinny 

Bay to Turingal 
Head

10am-4:00p
m

Refer to 
Operoo for 

timing, 
location and 
what to bring

N OUTDOORS

Thu 16 May Who am I? 6.30 - 
8.00pm

Hall Family Tree 
information

Y PERSONAL 
GROWTH

Thu 23 May Mighty C&J's v's 
Vennies

6:30-8:00pm Hall Y COMMUNITY

Thu 30 May Spotlighting 6.30 - 
8.00pm

HALL GumBoots, Torch / 
Head Torch

Y OUTDOORS

Thu 6 Jun Lego Masters 6:30-8:00pm Hall Y CREATIVE

Thu 13 Jun Shadow puppets 6:30-8:00pm Hall Y CREATIVE

Thu 20 Jun Solstice Lantern 
Walk

6:30-8:00pm Hall Y OUTDOORS

Thu 27 Jun Emergency / First 
Aid

6:30-8:00pm Hall Y PERSONAL 
GROWTH

Thu 4 Jul Cobargo's Got 
Talent

6.30-8.00pm Hall Costume Y CREATIVE
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